
Equivents UK NSEA Jumping with Style

Forest Edge Arena

Saturday 8th September 2018

Class 1 - 70/75cm Jumping with Style Qualifier

Start at 10am
Order No. School Horse Name Team Indiv

1 101 Hartismere School Glanamaddy Misty 1

2 110 Woodbridge School Nico 1 1

3 111 Woodbridge School Amber 1 1

4 112 Woodbridge School Mr Ree 1 1

5 113 Woodbridge School Annabelle 1 1

6 128 Norwich High School for Girls Little Miss Arko 1 1

7 122 Norwich High School for Girls Indians Angel 1 1

8 129 Norwich High School for Girls Alice's Firefly 1 1

9 200 Norwich High School for Girls Davey 1 1

10 134 Bungay High School Dougal 1

11 136 Old Buckenham Hall School Red Mist 1

12 144 Saint Felix Dolly 17 1

13 145 Saint Felix Tiger Lily 1

14 124 Culford School Top Dollore 1

15 125 Spalding High School Scarthy Gold Falcon 1

16 102 Hartismere School Natural Dawn 1 - HC

17 114 Woodbridge School Ballymarkham 1 1

18 115 Woodbridge School Millie 1 1

19 116 Woodbridge School Big Ben 1 1

Equivents UK NSEA Jumping with Style

Forest Edge Arena

Saturday 8th September 2018

Class 2 - 80/85cm Jumping with Style Qualifier

Start at 11am
Order No. School Horse Name Team Indiv

1 115 Woodbridge School Millie 1 1

2 116 Woodbridge School Big Ben 1 1

3 118 Woodbridge School Glen 1 1

4 119 Woodbridge School Lizzie 1 1

5 131 Norwich High School for Girls Skyes the Limit 1 1

6 130 Norwich High School for Girls Irish Smurf 1 1

7 122 Norwich High School for Girls Indians Angel 1 1

8 129 Norwich High School for Girls Alice's Firefly 1 1

9 144 Saint Felix Dolly 17 1 1

10 145 Saint Felix Tiger Lily 1 1

11 146 Saint Felix Istamouse 1 1

12 102 Hartismere School Natural Dawn 1

13 103 Soham Village College Wannabee 1

14 104 Soham Village College Rosemount Prince Danny 1

15 199 Farlingaye High School Rhiannon Emir 1

16 120 Woodbridge School TBC 1

17 124 Culford School Top Dollore 1

18 126 Spalding High School Cavan Lady 1

19 200 Norwich High School for Girls Davey 1



20 135 Bungay High School Donegreagh Murphy 1

21 141 St Christophers School Red Hill Lad 1

22 150 St Josephs College Carnaween Silver 1

23 151 St Josephs College Equas Eve 1

24 110 Woodbridge School Nico 1 1

25 112 Woodbridge School Mr Ree 1 1

26 114 Woodbridge School Ballymarkham 1 1

27 117 Woodbridge School Piebald Jack 1 1

Equivents UK NSEA Jumping with Style

Forest Edge Arena

Saturday 8th September 2018

Class 3 - 90/95cm Jumping with Style Qualifier

Start at 12.30pm
Order No. School Horse Name Team Indiv

1 137 Langley School Destinys Daughter 1

2 139 Langley School Avalon 1

3 106 Framingham Earl High Venus In Blue Jeans 1 1

4 107 Framingham Earl High Glenbrook Final 1 1

5 108 Framingham Earl High Ashley 1 1

6 144 Saint Felix Dolly 17 1 1

7 145 Saint Felix Tiger Lily 1 1

8 147 Saint Felix Geldart VD Vive La Vie 1 1

9 148 Saint Felix Le Petit Lorado 1 1

10 119 Woodbridge School Lizzie 1 1

11 120 Woodbridge School TBC 1 1

12 121 Woodbridge School Jupiter 1 1

13 130 Norwich High School for Girls Irish Smurf 1 1

14 131 Norwich High School for Girls Skyes the Limit 1 1

15 132 Norwich High School for Girls Ballysax Dan 1 1

16 105 Soham Village College Tree-Hoo Gennie 1

17 199 Farlingaye High School Rhiannon Emir 1

18 109 Thomas Mills High School Phoenix 1

19 126 Spalding High School Cavan Lady 1

20 133 Colchester County High School For Girls Drumaclan Diamond D 1

21 142 Felsted Televaya 1

22 143 Felsted Arthurs Boy 1

23 150 St Josephs College Carnaween Silver 1

24 151 St Josephs College Equas Eve 1

25 138 Langley School Spot the Fox 1

26 146 Saint Felix Istamouse 1

27 117 Woodbridge School Piebald Jack 1

Equivents UK NSEA Jumping with Style

Forest Edge Arena

Saturday 8th September 2018

Class 4 - 1m/1.05m Jumping with Style Qualifier

Start at 2pm
Order No. School Horse Name Team Indiv

1 121 Woodbridge School Jupiter 1



2 140 Langley School Freddy 1

3 132 Norwich High School for Girls Ballysax Dan 1

4 133 Colchester County High School For Girls Drumaclan Diamond D 1

5 147 Saint Felix Geldart VD Vive La Vie 1

6 148 Saint Felix Le Petit Lorado 1

7 109 Thomas Mills High School Phoenix 1

8 127 Spalding High School GRC Trumps 1

9 143 Felsted Arthurs Boy 1

10 137 Langley School Destinys Daughter 1

11 139 Langley School Avalon 1

12 123 Woodbridge School Just Paddington 1

Equivents UK NSEA Jumping with Style

Forest Edge Arena

Saturday 8th September 2018

Class 5 a&b - 1.10m Jumping with Style Qualifier

Start - To Follow
Order No. School Horse Name Team Indiv

1 147 Saint Felix Geldart VD Vive La Vie 1 (A)

2 149 Saint Felix Le Petit Lorado 1 (A)

1 123 Woodbridge School Just Paddington 1 (B)

2 140 Langley School Freddy 1 (B)


